Stark County, North Dakota

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR
PO Box 130
Dickinson, North Dakota 58602-0130
Phone: (701) 456-7630
www.starkcountynd.gov

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS AUDITOR
JAY ELKIN KAY HAAG
KEN ZANDER
PETE KUNTZ DEPUTY AUDITOR
DEAN FRANCHUK LINDA KREBS
CARLA ARTHAUD

COMMISSIONERS MEETING
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2020

8:00 Pledge
Ratify agenda
Minutes
Accounts Payable
8:10 Corey Lee
8:20 Al Heiser
8:30 Weed Control
8:40 Jeremy Wood-Northern Plains
8:50 Mike Njos-Highland Engineering
9:00 Bid Opening-199582 10" Ave E Precast RCB Culvert
9:10 Scull Construction
9:20 Stark County Vector Control
9:30 Break
9:45 BCI-Christopher Kimmerle
9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45

Discussion
Delinquent Properties
Social Service Vehicle
Radar Service Contract

Depositories


http://www.starkcountynd.gov/

